
District # District Name / Town FName LName Phone Email

41 St. Maries Alica Holthaus 208-245-2579 aholthaus@sd41.org

41 St. Maries Jenifer Miller 208-245-2579 jmiller@sd41.org

44 Plummer/Worley Judith Sharrett 208-686-2220 sharrett.judi@lakesidesch.org

83 West Bonner Kristi Thurston 208-448-4439 kristithurston@sd83.org

84 Lake Pend Oreille Joy Jansen 208-263-9525 joy.jansen@lposd.org

101 Boundary Sara Yoder 208-267-7962 sara.yoder@mail.bcsd101.com

271 Coeur d'Alene Frank Maier 208-664-8241 fmaier@cdaschools.org

272 Lakeland Susan Morrison 208-687-0431 smorrison@lakeland272.org

273 Post Falls Carol Treat 208-773-7246 ctreat@sd273.com

274 Kootenai Lynette Ferguson 208-689-3631 LFerguson@sd274.org

391 Kellogg Tina Karst 208-784-7430 tina.karst@kelloggschools.org

392 Mullan Tina Karst 208-784-7430 tina.karst@kelloggschools.org

393 Wallace Tina Karst 208-784-7430 tina.karst@kelloggschools.org

394 Avery Robert Vian 208-245-2479 vianr@sd394.com

470 Kootenai Bridge Academy (Coeur d'Alene) Marcia Dettmann 208-964-2405 marciamd0526@gmail.com

480 North Idaho STEM Academy (Rathdrum) Scott Thomson 208-687-8002 sthomson@northidahostem.org

487 Forrest M. Bird Charter (Sandpoint) Mary Jensen 208-255-7771 maryjensen@forrestbirdcharterschool.org

487 Forrest M. Bird Charter (Sandpoint) Kenda Russell 208-255-7771 kendarussell@forrestbirdcharterschool.org

491 Coeur d'Alene Charter Academy Jennifer Fries 208-676-1667 jfries@cdacharter.org 

171 Orofino Michael Garrett 208-476-5593 garrettm@jsd171.org

242 Cottonwood Victoria DeCaria 208-962-3901 decaria@sd242.org

243 Salmon River Margaret Munson 208-630-6025 munsonm@jsd243.org

244 Mountain View Cody Weddle 208-983-0990 weddlec@sd244.org

281 Moscow Shannon Richards 208-892-1125 srichards@msd281.org

282 Genesee Wendy Moore 208-285-1161 wmoore@sd282.org

282 Genesee Joe Bartosz 208-285-1161 jbartosz@sd282.org

283 Kendrick Heather Anderson 208-276-3422 heather.anderson@dist283.org

283 Kendrick Rod Forsman 208-289-4202 rod.forsman@dist283.org

285 Potlatch Nikki Goucher 208-875-1231 x 2222 nikki.goucher@psd285.org

287 Troy Klaire Vogt 208-835-4261 kvogt@troysd287.org

288 Whitepine Christy Castro 208-877-1408 ccastro@sd288.k12.id.us

288 Whitepine Julia Proctor 208-877-1151 jproctor@sd288.k12.id.us

302 Nez Perce Emily Benzing 208-937-2551 ebenzing@nezpercesd.us

304 Kamiah Peggy Flerchinger 208-935-4066 pflerchinger@kamiah.org

305 Highland Lindsey Woltering 208-924-5211 x 2303 lwoltering@sd305.org

340 Lewiston Travis Poulsen 208-748-3048 tpoulsen@lewistonschools.net

341 Lapwai Lori Ravet 208-843-2960 lravet@lapwai.org

342 Culdesac Chase Woodford 208-843-5413 cwoodford@culsch.org

472 Palouse Prairie Charter School (Moscow) Rhonda Brooks 208-882-3684 rbrooks@palouseprairieschool.org

472 Palouse Prairie Charter School (Moscow) Jeneille Branen 208-882-3684 jbranen@palouseprairieschool.org

490 Idaho Distance Education Academy Jared Bissen 208-672-1155 jaredbissen@geminnovation.org

281 C - 813 Moscow Charter School Christina Ball 208-883-3195 cball@moscowcharterschool.org

1 Boise Betty Olson 208-854-4156 betty.olson@boiseschools.org

2 West Ada Ramona Lee 208-350-5034 lee.ramona@westada.org

3 Kuna Ludee Vermaas 208-922-1000 lvermaas@kunaschools.org

11 Meadows Valley Dee Fredrickson 208-347-2411 dfredrickson@mvsd11.org

13 Council Vickie Green 208-253-4223 vgreen@csd13.org

71 Garden Valley Kelsey Williams 208-462-3756 kwilliams@gvsd.net

72 Basin Beth Woodruff 208-392-4183 bwoodruff@basinschools.net

73 Horseshoe Bend Jason Hennig 208-793-2225 hennigj@hsbschools.org

73 Horseshoe Bend Kelsey Williams 208-793-2225 williamsk@hsbschools.org

131 Nampa Jason Hillman 208-468-4600 jhillman@nsd131.org

132 Caldwell Julie Mead 208-455-3300 jmead@caldwellschools.org

133 Wilder / COSSA Chynna Hirasaki 208-482-6074 hirasakic@cossaschools.org

134 Middleton Sharlea Watkins 208-585-3027 x 131 swatkins@msd134.org

135 Notus / COSSA Chynna Hirasaki 208-482-6074 hirasakic@cossaschools.org

136 Melba Janell Lester 208-495-2508 jlester@melbaschools.org

137 Parma / COSSA Chynna Hirasaki 208-482-6074 hirasakic@cossaschools.org

139 Vallivue Letha Blick 208-454-0445 letha.blick@vallivue.org

191 Prairie Anissa Burgess 208-868-3229 prairiesd191@gmail.com

193 Mountain Home Albert Longhurst 208-587-2580 longhurst_aj@mtnhomesd.org

221 Emmett Nicole Thomas 208-365-5971 nthomas@isd221.net

363 Marsing / COSSA Chynna Hirasaki 208-482-6074 hirasakic@cossaschools.org

364 Pleasant Valley Rene Maestrejuan 208-583-2420 rmaestrejuan@pleasantvalleyschools.org

365 Bruneau - Grand View Ryan Cantrell 208-834-2260 rcantrell@sd365.us 

370 Homedale / COSSA Chynna Hirasaki 208-482-6074 hirasakic@cossaschools.org

371 Payette Tammie Morin 208-642-4138 tamorin@payetteschools.org

372 New Plymouth Doug Sato 208-378-5333 satod@npschools.us

373 Fruitland Sandra Valadez 208-452-2444 svaladez@fruitlandschools.org

421 McCall / Donnelly Phil Schoensee 208-634-3686 pschoensee@mdsd.org

422 Cascade Jeff Blaser 208-630-6057 x 2202 jeff@cascadeschools.org

422 Cascade Kelsey Williams 208-630-6057 kelsey@cascadeschools.org
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431 Weiser William Morriss 208-414-1494 morrissw@weiserschools.org

432 Cambridge Anne Dunn 208-257-3312 adunn@cambridge432.org

433 Midvale Jennifer Besel 208-355-2234 beselj@msd433.org 

451 Victory Charter School Marianne Saunders 208-442-9400 msaunders@victorycharterschool.net

451 Victory Charter School Erica Gerber 208-467-0947 egerber@victorycharterschool.net

452 Idaho Virtual Academy (Meridian) Amanda Judd 208-995-4904 ajudd@k12.com

453 Richard McKenna Charter (Mountain Home) Kim Flick 208-724-1100 kflick@rmckenna.org

454 Rolling Hills Public Charter (Boise) Shane Pratt 208-991-7862 spratt@rhpcs.org

454 Rolling Hills Public Charter (Boise) Stephanie Lee 208-939-5400 Ext. 211 slee@rhpcs.org

455 Compass Public Charter (Meridian) Anthony Lechner 208-888-5847 alechner@compasscharter.org

456 Falcon Ridge Public Charter (Kuna) Kevin Weiche 208-922-9228 kweiche@falconridgecharter.org

457 Inspire Connections Academy Eric Lichte 208-576-4450 elichte@inspire.connectionsacademy.org

458 Liberty Charter (Nampa) Erica Gerber 208-466-7952 egerber@libertycharterschool.com

463 Vision Charter (Caldwell) Heather Burton 208-455-9220 heatherburton@visioncsd.org

466 iSucceed Virtual High School (Boise) Tammy Peoples 208-375-3116 tpeoples@isucceedvhs.net

469 Idaho Connects Online School (Nampa) Natalie Raas 208-639-1047 natalie.raass@iconschool.org

473 The Village Charter (Boise) Cindi Elliott 208-336-2000 celliott@thevillagecharterschool.org

475 Sage International School of Boise Emily Boles 208-343-7243 emily.boles@sageinternationalschool.org

476 Another Choice Virtual Charter (Nampa) Laura Sandidge 208-475-4255 lsandidge@anotherchoicecharter.org

478 Legacy Charter School Erica Gerber 208-467-0947 egerber@libertycharterschool.com

481 Heritage Community Charter (Caldwell) Doreen Haskett 208-453-8070 doreenhaskett@hccs481.org

489 Idaho College & Career Readiness (Meridian) Amanda Judd 208-995-4904 ajudd@k12.com

001 C - 492 ANSER Charter Michelle Dunstan 426-9840 x 205 mdunstan@ansercharterschool.org

493 North Star Charter (Eagle) Catherine Griffin 208-939-9600 x 320 cgriffin@northstarcharter.org

497 Pathways in Education Charter (Nampa) Waneka Ruffin 208-505-4800 wruffin@pathwaysedu.org

498 Gem Prep; Meridian Jared Bissen 208-672-1155 jaredbissen@geminnovation.org

499 Future Public School, Inc. (Garden City) Nicole Backhaus 208-391-5419 nicole@futurepublicschool.org

511 Peace Valley Charter, Inc. (Boise) Mary Larson 208-205-8818 m.larson@boisewaldorf.org

513 Project Impact STEM (Kuna) Julie Hall 208-576-4811 jhall@pistem.org

555 COSSA Chynna Hirasaki 208-482-6074 hirasakic@cossaschools.org

139 C - 559 Thomas Jefferson Charter Micheal Breach 208-455-8772 mbreach.tjcs@vallivue.org

002 C - 768 Meridian Technical Charter High Elaine Shannon 208-288-2928 elaine.shannon@mtchs.org

002 C - 785 Meridian Medical Arts Charter Elaine Shannon 208-288-2928 elaine.shannon@mtchs.org

221 C - 794 Payette River Technical Academy Nicole Thomas 208-365-5971 nthomas@isd221.net

131 C - 795 Idaho Arts Charter School (Nampa) Marie McGrath 208-463-4324 marie.mcgrath@idahoartscharter.org

131 C - 796 Gem Prep; Nampa Jared Bissen 208-672-1155 jaredbissen@geminnovation.org

61 Blaine Debi Gutknecht 208-578-5004 dgutknecht@blaineschools.org

121 Camas Leslie Stevens 208-764-2472 x 1006 lstevens@camascountyschools.org

151 Cassia LuDean Henderson 208-878-6627 henludea@cassiaschools.org

192 Glenns Ferry Lorena Ryan 208-366-7435 x 138 lryan@glennsferryschools.org

192 Glenns Ferry Sue Young 208-366-7435 x 102 syoung@glennsferryschools.org

231 Gooding Laura Braun 208-934-4321 x 253 laura.braun@goodingschools.org 

232 Wendell Rebecca Wills 208-536-0946 rwills@wendellschools.org

233 Hagerman Lynn Arriaga 208-837-4572 lynn.arriaga@hjsd.org

234 Bliss Tina Roseborough 208-352-4445 tina.roseborough@bliss234.org

261 Jerome Kindel Mason 208-324-3361 x 1120 kindel.mason@jeromeschools.org

262 Valley Jennifer Hardy 208-829-5333 hardyj@valley262.org

312 Shoshone Michael Perry 208-886-2381 x 282 michael.perry@shoshonesd.org

314 Dietrich Stefanie Shaw 208-544-2158 stefanies@sd314.k12.id.us

314 Dietrich Delsa Moncur 208-544-2158 delsam@sd314.k12.id.us

316 Richfield Catherine Martinez 208-487-2790 cathmart@richfieldsd.org

331 Minidoka Sherry Bingham 208-430-0803 sbingham@minidokaschools.org

411 Twin Falls Mike Gemar 208-733-8456 GemarMi@tfsd.org

412 Buhl Sandra Lobo 208-543-8225 sandra.lobo@buhlschools.org

413 Filer Wendy French-Healea 208-326-4342 wendy.french-healea@filer.k12.id.us

414 Kimberly Keelie Campbell 208-423-4170 x 3325 kcampbell@kimberly.edu

415 Hansen Richard Henderson 208-423-6387 rhenderson@hansen.k12.id.us

416 Three Creek Dena Pollock 208-857-2281 admin@threecreekschool.org

417 Castleford Lyle Bayley 208-537-6511 lbayley@castlefordschools.org

418 Murtaugh Michele Capps 208-432-5451 michele.capps@murtaugh.k12.id.us

418 Murtaugh Debbie Cutler 208-432-5451 debbie.cutler@murtaugh.k12.id.us

462 Xavier Charter (Twin Falls) Gary Moon 208-734-3947 gmoon@xaviercharter.org

462 Xavier Charter (Twin Falls) Pamela Houston-Powell 208-734-3947 phoustonpowell@xaviercharter.org

465 North Valley Academy (Gooding) Jeff Klamm 208-934-4567 klammj@nvapatriots.us

479 Heritage Academy Public Charter (Jerome) Christine Ivie 208-595-1617 civie@heritageacademyid.org

488 Syringa Mountain Charter (Hailey) Nigel Whittington 208-806-2880 nwhittington@syringamountainschool.org

488 Syringa Mountain Charter (Hailey) Kristin Funk 208-806-2880 kfunk@syringamountainschool.org

488 Syringa Mountain Charter (Hailey) Kristin Funk 208-806-2880 kfunk@syringamountainschool.org

518 ARTEC- Industrial Andy Wiseman awiseman@minidokaschools.org

596 IESDB (Gooding) Gretchen Spooner 208-934-8746 gretchen.spooner@iesdb.org

331 C - 790 ARTEC Charter School Andy Wiseman 208-308-6512 awiseman@minidokaschools.org

21 Marsh Valley Leonora Burton 208-251-4604 lburton@mvsd21.org

25 Pocatello Dave Miner 208-235-3242 minerda@sd25.us

33 Bear Lake Holly Tanner 208-945-2891 htanner@blsd.net

52 Snake River Rose Larson 208-684-3001 rlarson@snakeriver.org
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58 Aberdeen David Vaughn 208-397-4115 vaughnd@aberdeen58.org

148 Grace Robin Corder 208-425-3731 rcorder@sd148.org

149 North Gem Frank Howe 208-648-7848 fhowe@sd149.com

150 Soda Springs Rod Worthington 208-547-4922 rodworth@sodaschools.org

201 Preston Lance Harrison 208-852-2233 lance.harrison@psd201.org

201 Preston Pandi Elison-Chang 208-852-0280 pandi.elison@psd201.org

202 West Side Melinda Royer 208-747-3764 mroyer@westside202.com   

351 Oneida Terri Sorensen 208-534-6080 x 404 terri.sorensen@malad.us

381 American Falls Cliff Hart 208-221-0253 cliffh@sd381.k12.id.us

382 Rockland Greg Larsen 208-548-2221 larsgreg@rbulldogs.org

383 Arbon Robin Claunch 208-335-2197 robinclaunch@arbonvalley.com

460 Connor Academy (Pocatello) Mindy Steinlicht 208-232-1447 mindy.steinlicht@academycharter.net

483 Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy (Fort Hall) Jessica Wilson Lucero 208-237-2710 jessica.lucero@cteacademy.org

483 Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy (Fort Hall) Cyd Crue 208-237-2710 cyd.crue@cteacademy.org

494 Pocatello Community Charter Michael Mendive 208- 478-2522 michael.mendive@pccs.k12.id.us

496 Gem Prep: Pocatello Jared Bissen 208-672-1155 jaredbissen@geminnovation.org

537 Sho-Ban Jr./Sr. High School Sheldon Eakins 208-238-4200 x 1030 seakins@sbd537.org

201 C - 751 SE Idaho Prof Tech School Pandi Elison-Chang 208-852-0280 pandi.elison@psd201.org

55 Blackfoot Lynette Carter 208-785-8835 lynettec@d55.k12.id.us

59 Firth Scott Jolley 208-346-6812 sjolley@d59.k12.id.us

60 Shelley Mike Messick 208-357-5125 mmessick@shelleyschools.org

91 Idaho Falls Daniel Keck 208-525-7500 keckdani@d91.k12.id.us

92 Swan Valley Michael Jacobson 208-483-2405 mjacobson@sveidaho.com

93 Bonneville Julian Duffey 208-557-6843 duffeyj@d93.k12.id.us

111 Butte Joel Wilson 208-690-3421 wilsjoel@butteschools.org

111 Butte Robert Chambers 208-690-3412 rchambers@butteschools.org

161 Clark (Mud Lake) Hilary Wheeler 208-374-5215 wheelerh@mudlake.net

161 Clark (Mud Lake) Paula Gordon 208-374-5215 gordonp@mudlake.net

181 Challis Katena Swank 208-879-2255 swank@d181.k12.id.us

182 Mackay Susan Buescher 208-588-2262 X23 susabues@mackayschools.org

215 Fremont Benjamin Garcia 208-624-2531 beng@sd215.net

251 Jefferson Jozlyn Thompson 208-745-6693 jthompson@sd251.org

252 Ririe Wendy Landon 208-538-7311 x 122 wlandon@ririe252.org

253 West Jefferson Dwight Richins 208-663-4542 richinsd@wjsd.org

291 Salmon John Hamilton 208-756-3663 john.hamilton@salmon291.org

292 South Lemhi Kevin Ramsey 208-768-2441 kpramsey@leadoreschool.org

292 South Lemhi Deb Zohner 208-768-2441 dzohner@leadoreschool.org

321 Madison Travis Schwab 208-359-3315 x 3621 schwabt@msd321.com

322 Sugar-Salem Bryon Kennedy 208-356-8802 x 98530 bkennedy@sugarsalem.com

401 Teton Nicole Elliott 208-228-5923 nelliott@d401.k12.id.us

461 Taylor's Crossing Charter School (Idaho Falls) Teresa Kolsen 208-552-0397 tkolsen@tceagles.com

464 White Pine Charter (Idaho Falls) Devan Tyler 208-522-4432 tylerde@wpcscougars.org

468 Idaho Science & Technology Charter (Blackfoot) Lisa Blight 208-785-7827 lisa.blight@istcharter.org

468 Idaho Science & Technology Charter (Blackfoot) Tami Dortch 208-785-7827 tami.dortch@istcharter.org

474 Monticello Montessori Charter (Idaho Falls) Erica Kemery 208-419-0742 administrator@monticellomontessori.com

474 Monticello Montessori Charter (Idaho Falls) Brent Garner 208-419-0742 brent@monticellomontessori.com

477 Blackfoot Charter Community Fred Ball 208-782-0744 fball@bcclc.com

482 American Heritage Charter (Idaho Falls) Tiffnee Hurst 208-529-6570 hurstt@ahcspatriots.us

485 Bingham Academy (Blackfoot) Shauna Wheelwright 208-901-8782 swheelwright@bingham.academy

485 Bingham Academy (Blackfoot) Fred Ball 208-782-0744 fball@bcclc.com

485 Bingham Academy (Blackfoot) Kelly Jo Fisk 208-680-7550 kfisk@bingham.academy

486 Upper Carmen Public Charter (Salmon) Sue Smith 208-756-4590 uppercarmen@yahoo.com

495 Alturas International Academy (Idaho Falls) Joanne Slifka 208-522-5145 joanne.slifka@alturasacademy.org
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